Multiple Stream SRT Media Gateway
SRT optimizes streaming performance across unpredictable networks with secure streams and easy
firewall traversal, bringing the best quality live video over the worst networks. It accounts for packet
loss, jitter, and fluctuating bandwidth, maintaining the integrity and quality of your video.
SRT provides end-to-end security, resiliency and dynamic endpoint adjustment based on real-time
network conditions to deliver the best video quality at all times on any network.
Integrated MPEG DASH Packager
With a firmware upgrade, the ELLVIS9000 supports Dynamic Adaptive Streaming over HTTP (DASH)

Dynamic Adaptive Streaming over HTTP/HTTPS (DASH)
.5 to 1 second segment size for live low latency streaming.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELLVIS9000 SRT/UDP Gateway, 1RU
ELLVIS9000H-10 10 Stream Gateway/Catcher License Appliance
ELLVIS9000H-20 20 Stream Gateway/Catcher License Appliance
ELLVIS9000H-30 30 Stream Gateway/Catcher License Appliance
ELLVIS9000H-40 40 Stream Gateway/Catcher License Appliance
ELLVIS9000HP-10 10 Stream Gateway/Catcher/DASH Packager License Appliance
ELLVIS9000HP-20 20 Stream Gateway/Catcher/DASH Packager License Appliance
ELLVIS9000HP-30 30 Stream Gateway/Catcher/DASH Packager License Appliance
ELLVIS9000HP-40 40 Stream Gateway/Catcher/DASH Packager License Appliance
LATENCY
20 to 8000ms
ENVIROMENTAL AND POWER
Power                                35W @ 90 to 240VAC (Internal Power)